Das Futur
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Horizontal
5) ICH/LERNEN
6) ICH/OFFNEN
9) ICH/MACHEN
10) ICH/REISEN
11) DU/ATMEN
12) ICH/STUDIEREN

1)
2)
3)
4)
7)
8)

Vertical
DU/LERNEN
ICH/LACHEN
ICH/HOREN
ICH/MESSEN
ICH/TANZEN
ICH/ATMEN




SOLUTION

E|R|E|N

S|E|N

RIS|T|A|]T|I[M|E|N

W[(E|R|D|E|O|F|F|N|E|N

LIE|R|IN]JE]|N

WIE|[R|D]|E

WIE|R|ID|E|R|E

W|IE|(R|D|E|M[A|C|H]E|N

WIE|R|D|E|S|T|U|D




